Diodes Incorporated
IC REG LDO 4V 0.2A TO92-3
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ZSR400CL.pdf
ZSR400CL pirce,  Diodes Incorporated Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 4V
Voltage - Input: Up to 20V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: TO-92-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Box (TB)
Package / Case: TO-226-3, TO-92-3 (TO-226AA) (Formed Leads)
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Current - Output: 200mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ZSR400CL Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ZSR485CL
IC REG LDO 4.85V 0.2A TO92-3
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZSR330CSTOB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A TO92-3
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZSR330CSTZ
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A TO92-3
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZSR330GTA
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A SOT223
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZSR400GTC
IC REG LDO 4V 0.2A SOT223
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZSR400N8TA
IC REG LDO 4V 0.2A 8SOP
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZSR330GTC
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A SOT223
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZSR400CSTZ
IC REG LDO 4V 0.2A TO92-3
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZSR400GTA
IC REG LDO 4V 0.2A SOT223
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
ZSR330N8TA
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A 8SO
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
SIT1602BI-21-25E-
66.600000G
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 20PPM, 2.5V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SD930-T
DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 9A DO201AD
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
MAZD300G0L
DIODE ZENER 30V 120MW SSSMINI2
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
NZX4V7B,133
DIODE ZENER 4.7V 500MW ALF2
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
STD46P4LLF6
MOSFET P-CH 40V 46A DPAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
IRF7205TRPBF
MOSFET P-CH 30V 4.6A 8-SOIC
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
ATS-21D-39-C2-R0
HEATSINK 57.9X60.96X5.84MM T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SCRH127/LD-391
FIXED IND 390UH 1.04A 572 MOHM
Signal Transformer
RFQ
ISC1812EB1R0K
FIXED IND 1UH 447MA 350 MOHM SMD
Vishay Dale
RFQ
IHLP4040DZER100M5A
FIXED IND 10UH 6.5A 33.06 MOHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ